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UK ARTICLE NUMBER ES NUMERO DE ARTICULO NO ARTIKKELNUMMER UK SAUCER DIAMETER ES DIAMETRO PLATILLO NO SKAL TVERRSNITT
:: zgi:ﬁ:txﬂmmss IFIII 1C'SOD':%EJGI3IEF?gLO :I'.( \r{lﬁﬁg;’XRMTERKUtU D10 NL scHoTEL DOORSNEDE IT  DIAMETRO CATINO DK TVARSNIT BUND
ATl L Ty =— DE DURCHMESSER SCHALE FI  ALUSLAUTASEN HALKAISIJA PL SREDNICA PODSTAWKI
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, FR REFERENCED'ARTICLE S ARTIKELNUMMER €z Clstozeozl FR DIAMETRE DE SOUCOUPE SE FAT GENOMSNITT CZ POLOMER TALIRE
UK DESCRIPTION ES DESCRIPCION NOBESKRIVELSE eSS oo ooooooooooooooooooo
NL BESCHRIJVING IT DESCRIZIONE DK BESKRIVELSE MIX WITH
DE BESCHREIBUNG FI  KUVAUS PL OPIS UK WHEELS OPTIONAL ES RUEDAS OPCIONALES NO HJUL EKSTRAUTSTYR
FR DESCRIPTION SE BESKRIVNING €Z POPIS NL WIELTJES OPTIONEEL IT  ROTELLE (OPTIONAL) DK MULIGHED FOR HJUL
”””””””””””””””””””””””””” F @ DE RADER OPTIONAL FI  PYORAT (LISAVARUSTE) PL KOLKA OPCJONALNE
UK DIAMETER OUTSIDE MEASUREMENT ES DIAMETRO EXTERIOR NO DIAMETER YTRE MAL FR ROUES EN OPTION SE HUUL VALFRITT €Z DOPLNKOVA KOLEGKA
NL DIAMETER BUITENMAAT IT DIAMETRO ESTERNO DK UDVENDIG DIAMETER
DE AUBENDURCHMESSER FI  ULKOHALKAISIUA PL SREDNICAZEWNETRZNA T T TmTTTmm oo
FR DIAMETRE EXTERIEUR SE DIAMETER YTTERMATT €Z VNEJSi PRUMER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UK INCLUDING WHEELS ES RUEDAS INCLUIDAS NO MED HJUL
UK HEIGHT ES ALTURA NO HOYDE NL INCLUSIEF WIELTJES IT  ROTELLE INCLUSE DK MED HJUL
NL HOOGTE IT ALTEZZA DK HOJDE DE INKL. RADER FI PYORAT (VAKIOVARUSTE) PL WRAZ Z KOLKAMI
DE HOHE FI KORKEUS PL WYSOKOSC 4> FR ROUESINGLUSES SE INKLUSIVE HJUL €Z SPOLU S KOLEGKY
FR HAUTEUR SE HOJD CZ VYSKA
:': :::;25 &%’gfgﬁ I!'I's ggx;gmﬁ%ﬁ’gz#&“‘) :: 'E:Eg:mg:g::g MIXWITH  gK suppoRT oPTIONAL ES SOPORTE OPCIONAL NO STOTTE EKSTRAUTSTYR
DE INHALT (1) FI SISALTO LITROISSA PL POJEMNOSG W LITRACH NL SUPPORT OPTIONEEL IT SUPPORTO (OPTIONAL) DK MULIGHED FOR SUPPORT
FR CONTENU EN LITRES SE LITER INNEHALL €Z OBSAH V LITRECH DE SUPPORT OPTIONAL FI  TUKI (LISAVARUSTE) PL  WSPORNIK OPGJONALNY
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 FR SUPPORT EN OPTION SE STOD VALFRITT €Z DOPLNKOVA PODPORA
UK PRODUCT WEIGHT ES PESO PRODUCTO NO PRODUKTVEKT e
NL PRODUCTGEWICHT IT PESO PRODOTTO DK PRODUKTVAGT
DE PRODUKTGEWICHT FI TUOTTEEN PAINO PL CIEZAR PRODUKTU MIXWITH  yK BALCONY BRACKET OPTIONAL ES GANCHO DE BALCON OPCIONAL NO BALKONGKROK EKSTRAUTSTYR
FR POIDS DU PRODUIT SE PRODUKTVIKT €Z VAHA PRODUKTU NL BALKONHAAK OPTIONEEL IT  GANCIO PER BALCONE (OPTIONAL) DK MULIGHED FOR BALKONKROG HAK DO
DE BALKONHAKEN OPTIONAL FI  PARVEKEPIDIKE (LISAVARUSTI PL WIESZANIA NA BALKONIE OPCJONALNY
UK PACKAGING UNIT ES UNIDADES DE EMPAQUETADO N PAKKEENHET FR CROCHETS DE BALCON EN OPTION SE BALKONGKROK \(IALFRIT[ E) €Z DOPLNKOVY HAK NA BALKON
NL VERPAKKINGSEENHEID IT UNITA PER CONFEZIONE DK EMBALLAGEENHED
DE VERPACKUNGSEINHEIT FI  PAKKAUSYKSIKKO PL OPAKOWANIEJEDNOSTKOWE —mm S oo oo oooooooooooooooooooooo
FR UNITE DE CONDITIONNEMENT SE FORPACKNINGSENHET €Z BALICI JEDNOTKA
fffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff MIXWITH  yK DECORATIVE HOOK OPTIONAL ES GANCHO DECORATIVO OPCIONAL NO DEKORATIV KROK EKSTRAUTSTYR
UK LARGE PACKAGING ES EMBALAJE GRANDE NO STOR PAKKE NL SIERHAAK OPTIONEEL IT GANCIO OPZIONALE DK MULIGHED FOR DEKORATIV KROG
NL GROOTVERPAKKING IT CONFEZIONE GRANDE DK STOR PAKKE DE ZIERHAKEN OPTIONAL FI  KORISTEKOUKKU (LISAVARUSTE) PL HAK OZDOBNY - OPCJONALNY
DE GROSSPACKUNG FI  SUURI PAKKAUS PL OPAKOWANIE ZBIORCZE FR CROCHET DECORATIF EN OPTION SE DEKORATIONSKROK VALFRITT €Z DEKORATIVNI HAK VOLITELNY
FR EMBALLAGE FAMILIAL SE STORFORPACKNING €Z VELKE BALENi
UK COLOUR ES COLOR NO FARGE
NL KLEUR IT GOLORE DK FARVE ~— UK HOLESINBASE ES AGUJEROS EN BASE NO HULL | BUNNEN
DE FARBE FI VARl PL KOLOR NL GATEN IN BODEM IT  FORI SUL FONDO DK HULLER | BUND
FR COULEUR SE FARG CZ BARVA = DE LOCHER IM BODEN FI REI'ALLINEN POHJA PL OTWORY W DNIE
ettt FR FOND TROUE SE HALIBOTTEN €Z OTVORY NADNE
ADDITIONAL NL ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ES INFORMACION ADICIONAL NO YTTERLIGERE INFORMASJON
UK EXTRA INFORMATIE IT INFORMAZIONI AGGIUNTIVE DK YDERLIGERE OPLYSNINGER
INFORMATION DE WEITERE INFORMATIONEN F1 LISATIETOA PL INFORMAGJE DODATKOWE UK CLOSED OFF BASE ES BASE CERRADA NO TETT BUNN
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, FR INFORMATIONS COMPLEMENTAIRES _SE YTTERLIGARE INFORMATION  €Z DODATECNE INFORMACE NL DICHTE BODEM IT SPESSORE FONDO DK T/TBUND
UK EAN CODE ES CODIGO EAN NO EAN-KODE DE GESCHLOSSENER BODEN FI UMPINAINEN POHJA PL  DNO BEZ OTWOROW
NL EAN-CODE IT CODICE EAN DK EAN-KODE FR FOND FERME SE TAT BOTTEN €Z DNO BEZ OTVORU
DE EAN-CODE FI EAN-KOODI PL KODEAN oo
FR CODE EAN SE EAN-KOD €Z KOD EAN
”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” UK PRODUCT WEIGHT ES PESO PRODUCTO NO PRODUKTVEKT
NL PRODUCTGEWICHT IT  PESO PRODOTTO DK PRODUKTVAGT
m DE PRODUKTGEWICHT FI  TUOTTEEN PAINO PL CIEZAR PRODUKTU
CO I.O U RS 20 .I 3 FR POIDS DU PRODUIT SE  PRODUKTVIKT €Z VAHA PRODUKTU
UK INCLUDING MANUAL ES MANUAL INCLUIDO NO MED MANUAL
NL INCLUSIEF MANUAL IT MANUALE COMPRESO DK INKLUSIV BRUGSANVISNING
intense orange lamour red lamour areen anthracite DE INKL. ANLEITUNG FI  SISALTAA KAYTTOOPPAAN PL WRAZ Z INSTRUKCJA
9 9 9 9 FR MANUEL INCLUS SE INKLUSIVE MANUAL €Z VEETNE NAVODU
MIXWITH ¢ WATERING SYSTEM OPTIONAL ES SISTEMA DE RIEGO OPCIONAL NO VANNINGSSYSTEM EKSTRAUTSTYR
100 transparent sweet raspberry forest green living black NL WATERGEEFSYSTEEM OPTIONEEL IT  SISTEMA DI ANNAFFIATURA (OPTIONAL) DK MULIGHED FOR VANDINGSSYSTEM
DE WASSERSPENDESYSTEM OPTIONAL FI  KASTELUJARJESTELMA (LISAVARUSTE) PL SYSTEM DOPROWADZANIA WODY
FR SYSTEME D'HUMIDIFICATION EN OPTION SE BEVATTNINGSSYSTEM VALFRITT €Z DOPLNKOVY ZAVODNUJICI SYSTEM
102 glamour yellow raspberry 366 lime oYY T Y
MIXWITH UK EASY INSERT OPTIONAL ES DE FACIL INSERCCION OPCIONAL NO ENKEL A SETTE INN EKSTRAUTSTYR
3 1 J NL HANDIGE INZET OPTIONEEL IT  INSERIMENTO FACILE (OPTIONAL) DK MULIGHED FOR NEM AT SETTE |
. . \ ’ DE EINFACHER EINSATZ OPTIONAL FI  LETTVINT POTTEINNSATS (LISAVARUSTE) ~ PL  WKEAD EASY INSERT OPCJONALNY
infense yellow Cherry kiwi purple peurl FR INSERTION FACILE EN OPTION SE INSATSKRUKA VALFRITT €Z DOPLNKOVY SNADNE VLOZENI
white ink lime green emerald green A UK INTEGRATED INNER POT ES MACETA INTERIOR INTEGRADA NO NTEGRERT INDRE POTTE
P 9 9 \ v ’ NL BINNENBAK GEINTEGREERD IT  CONTENITORE INTERNO INTEGRATO DK INDBYGGET INDVENDIG BAKKE
DE INNENBEHALTER INTEGRIERT FI  SISAANRAKENNETTU SISARUUKKU PL WBUDOWANY POJEMNIK WEWNETRZNY
F F FR BAC INTERIEUR INTEGRE SE INTEGRERAT INNANMATE €Z ZABUDOVANA VNITRNI NADRZ
) mandarin ) soft lavender 383 lime green mild terra
UK TO BE FILLED WITH SAND ES PARA RELLENAR CON ARENA NO SKAL FYLLES MED SAND
3 NL TE VULLEN MET ZAND IT  RIEMPIRE CON SABBIA DK FYLDES MED SAND
. . DE MIT SAND ZU FULLEN FI  FYLLES MED SAND PL WYPEENIC PIASKIEM
huppy red eggplant . olive green intense red FR AREMPLIR AVEC DU SABLE SE SKA SANDFYLLAS €Z K NAPLNEN PISKEM
lovely red terra 395 citron vellow crystal blue UK SUITABLE FOR FOOD ES APTO PARA ALIMENTOS NO EGNET TIL MATVARER
Y Y Ty NL GESCHIKT VOOR LEVENSMIDDELEN IT  PER ALIMENTI DK BEREGNET TIL FODEVARER
DE GEEIGNET FUR LEBENSMITTEL FI  SOVELTUU ELINTARVIKEKAYTTOON PL PRZEZNACZONE DLA PRZEMYSEU SPOZYWCZEGO
FR CONVIENT POUR LA NOURRITURE SE LAMPLIG FOR LIVSMEDEL €Z VHODNE PRO POTRAVINY
metallic black green oyster pearl copper pearl S SSoSoooonooosooooosooosoes
UK NOT SUITABLE FOR DISHWASHER ES NO APTO PARA EL LAVAVAJILLAS NO IKKE EGNET TIL OPPVASKMASKIN
3 NL NIET GESCHIKT VOOR VAATWASSER IT  NON INDICATO PER LAVASTOVIGLIE DK MA IKKE KOMMES | OPVASKEMASKINE
. DE NICHT GEEIGNET FUR GESCHIRRSPULER Fl  EI KONEPESUN KESTAVA PL NIE NADAJE SIE DO UZYCIA W ZMYWARCE
203 soft p! nk petrol pea r : taupe FR NE CONVIENT PAS POUR LE LAVE-VAISSELLE SE EJ LAMPLIG FOR DISKMASKIN €Z NEVHODNE PRO MYCKY NA NADOBI
fuchsia (pure) aqua blue cool gre UK NOT SUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE OR OVEN ES NO APTO PARA EL HORNO/MICROONDAS NI IKKE EGNET TIL MIKROBGLGEOVN ELLER OVN
p q grey NON INDICATO PER FORNO A MICROONDE
NL NIET GESCHIKT VOOR OVEN/MAGNETRON IT O TRADIZIONALE DK MA IKKE KOMMES | MIKROOVN ELLER OVN
EI KESTA MIKROAALTOUUNISSA TAl NIE NADAJE SIE DO UZYCIA W PIEKARNIKU/
DE NICHT GEEIGNET FUR OFEN/MIKROWELLE FI UUNISSA LAMMITYSTA PL MIKROFALOWGE

NE CONVIENT PAS POUR LE FOUR OU LE FOUR A EJ LAMPLIG FOR MIKROVAGSUGN ) )
N EW CO LO U RS 2 O ] 3 . FR MICRO-ONDES SE ELLER UGN €Z NEVHODNE PRO MIKROVLNNE TROUBY/TROUBY
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MARRUS

flexible and reliable by controlling the total supply chain

YOUR ALL-IN-ONE&
SUPPLIER

ready for future growth

@ In 2014 we plan to generate all our energy

by our own wind turbine

@ More than 30.000.000 products
o 24 hours and 5 days a week we produce on the move fo you
J 85.000 products a day with no waste

e’ A complete new raw material installation

to offer the best blend possible of recycled
plastics

Our warehouse is your warehouse.
Each year we keep more than

100.000 pallets in stock

e’ Coming up: three new energy saving,

full automated injection machines

[=] B2k [=]
Cet inspired at our 200m? o You are always welcome Q Discover the lafest presentation possibilities . . _
more information on our website  ElrR%$3

experience floor on our shopping floors
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MARRUS

- flexible and reliable through our own production facilities

PROUD 10 Bt
A EUROPEAN
PRODUCER

INJECTION MOULDING

Injection moulding allows a wide variety of shapes
to be created. The majority of elhos range is
therefore produced using this technique.

00 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 I
-
1S

0) The machine sucks up a weighed e) The raw material is then injected The robot removes the product

amount of fransparent plastic granules under extreme pressure info a mould from the machine and applies
(raw material) and colouring agent the labels

O) The mould cools the plastic down

The raw material is heated until it
becomes liquid at 230°C

Meaning that every 23 seconds
a Barcelona is finished and on his
way to a happy consumer

BLOW MOULDING

Hollow shapes are created with blow moulding. That is
why a number of elho watering cans and sprayers are
produced using this technique.

The plastic granules and colouring agent are
sucked up and heated

32

The raw material is melted into a tubular shape, which
sinks into the mould

The plastic is blown against the walls by air. The plastic is
then cooled down by the mould, meaning the plastic
hardens again

0 After approximately 15 seconds, the aquarius leaves the
machine and then has to be finished by hand before it's
ready to go to the shops

elho 2013 collection

ROTATIONAL MOULDING

The creation of complex, large and high-quality
shapes is possible through rotational moulding.
We use this technique for the pure products.

.
oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

The mould is filled with coloured
polyethylene powder

For about 10 minutes, the mould is

J placed in an oven that has been
heated to 250°C. Because the

mould turns on two axles, the powder

melts against the wall of the mould

ST vous S e> The mould is then slowly cooled

down using air whilst the mould
continues to rotfate

=2 s
O — O) After it has cooled down, the product

- is removed from the mould

Each product is then finished by hand
and a label, stickers and inspiration
guide are added. After 30 minutes,
the pure bowl is ready for ifs frip to
the customer

intro 33




5 till even 10 years UV protection in europe

5
e

REVOLUTIONARY
UV PROTECTION

Al
A\
i\

\

n De elho producten worden in alle delen van de wereld gebruikt. In landen met
exireme kou tfot landen met extreme hitte. Kleurpigmenten hebben de neiging om
te verkleuren onder invloed van zonlicht (UV) en andere weersinvloeden als regen,
sneeuw, temperatuur etc.

In het afgelopen jaar heeft elho speciale kleurpigmenten van revolutionaire
kwaliteit ontwikkeld om nog langer de mooie kleur te behouden. De garantie voor
jarenlang plezier. In het grootste deel van de wereld wel 5 tot 10 jaar!

Die Elho-Produkfe werden in allen Teilen der Welt verwendet, in Léndern mit
exiremer Kdlte bis hin zu Llandern, in denen es extrem heif3 ist. Farbpigmente
tendieren dazu, unter Sonneneinstrahlung (Einfluss von UV-licht) und anderen
Witterungseinflissen wie Regen, Schnee, Temperatur, usw., auszubleichen.

Im vergangenen Jahr hat Elho spezielle Farbpigmente von revolutionérer Qualitét
entwickelt, um die schéne Farbe noch langer zu erhalten. Eine Garantie fir
iahrelange Freude. Im gréBten Teil der Welt sogar 5 bis 10 Jahrel

Elhos produkter anvands i alla delar av vérlden. Frén extremt kalla lander, il
extremt varma lénder. Fargpigment har en tendens att blekas nér de utsdits fér
solljus (UV) och andra vadermakier som regn, snd, olika temperaturer m.m.

M 0- 500 ppm 10 years uv profected S et B GRS V - Under det senaste dret har elho utvecklat speciella fargpigment i en

500 - 1000 ppm 7-8 vears uv profected = E . — revolutionerande kvalitet, vilket betyder att fargerna behaller sin skénhet under
B 1000 - 1500 ppm 5 years uv protected . o ‘ _ langre tid. Garantin fér en livslang glédje. Néstan éverallt i varlden under 5 Hill
M 1500 -2000 ppm .....3-4 years uv protected S : = 10 ar!

>2000 ppm 2-3 years uv protected

Worlwide UV intensity
* depending on the region on the world - ;
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elho greener than ever
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/
@;o& ) O 5NEW HYBRID INJECTION MOULDING MACHINES — 1 WIND
L T D TURBINE UNDER DEVELOPMENT - 7% LOWER ENERGY
Y/ CONSUMPTION = 16'000 CO, NEUTRAL INSPIRATION GUIDES -

BY 2013 THE FIRST BIOGAS TRUCKS WILL BE TAKEN TO THE

ROADS — IN 2012 WE USED 171000 FEWER A4 PRINTOUTS —
39370 MP GREEN GAS — NEW WRAPPING MACHINES IN LOGISTICS WHICH USES 30% LESS FILM — CO,
NEUTRAL FLYING - 60% OF OUR CARDBOARD IS RECYCLED — 2 ELECTRIC CARS — WE ARE PROUD THAT
30% OF OUR RAW MATERIAL CONSISTS OF RECYCLED MATERIAL

5 nieuwe hybride spuitgietmachines - 0
1 windmolen in ontwikkeling - 7% minder
energieverbruik - 16.000 co, neutrale
\ inspiration guides - in 2013 rijden de eerste O

biogas vrachtwagens - in 2012 verbruikten wij \
= |

171.000 minder ak prints - 39.730 m’ groen gas

- nieuwe wikkelmachine scheelt 30% folie - co. |>
neutraal vliegen - c0% van ons karton is [/ ' w
gerecycled - we kopen 2 elektrische auto’s - en L\\«»)$
we zijn trots dat 30% van onze grondstof uit
gerecycled materiaal bestaat \

O 5 neue Hybridmaschinen - 1 Windrad in der Entwicklung -
7% weniger Energieverbrauch - 16.000 klimaneutrale
D Inspiration Guides - 2013 fahren die ersten Biogas-
O Lastwagen - 2012 haben wir 171.000 weniger Seiten

ausgedruckt - 89.870 mS Biogas - neue Wickelmaschine
verbraucht 30% weniger Folie - klimaneutrales Fliegen -

5 nya hybridmaskiner - 1 vindkraftverk under 60% der Pappe aus Recyclingmaterial - wir haben 2
UT\/ecHing -79 |dgre energiférbrukning - 16 000 Elektroautos erworben - und wir sind stolz darauf, dass 80%

CO,neutrala inspirationsguider - under 2013 unserer Rohstoffe aus Recyclingrnaterial bestehen

kommer de férsta biogaslastbilarna aft bérja kéras pd
vagarna - under 2012 anvande vi 171 000 farre
Ad-utskrifter - 39 370 m® gron gas - ny
omslagsmaskin som anvénder 30 % mindre film -
CO, neutral flying - 60 % av vér karfong &fervinns - vi
kopte 2 elekiriska bilar - och vi ar stolta dver att 30 %
av vért rématerial bestér av &tervunnet material

infro 39
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beautiful living

MAKING TH
A HAPPI
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BY JOINING THE BSCI CODE OF CONDUCT. WE ENGAGE IN A
DEVELOPMENT PROCESS AMED AT IMPROVING THE WORKING
COND!TIONS OF OUR SUPPLIERS. ELHO OFFERS 250 DISABLED

OB SO THAT THEY CAN JOIN THE WORKING
PROCESS \/\/E AF%E A PROUD SPONSOR OF THE LILIANE
FOUNDATION FOR DISABLED CHILDREN IN BURKINA FASO.

Door deel te nemen aan de BSCI code of
conduct committeren we ons aan een

Liliane

ontwikkelingsproces dat erop is gericht de
werkomstandigheden bij onze leveranciers te
verbeteren. Elho biedt 250 gehandicapte
mensen een dagelijkse baan zodat zij deel
kunnen nemen aan het arbeidsproces. We zijn
een trotse sponsor van het ILiliane Fonds die

Fonds

open de wereld
voor een kind
met een handicap

samen met de paters van Don Orleone wonderen
verrichten voor de kinderen in Burkina Faso.

Genom att ansluta oss ill BSCl:s
uppférandekod @r vi engagerade i en
utvecklingsprocess dar syftet ar aft
forbatira arbetsforhallandet for vara
leverantorer. Elho erbjuder dagligen
jobb &t 250 handikappade personer
s& att de kommer ut i arbetslivet. Vi ar
en sfolt sponsor av stiffelsen Liliane
Foundation, som tillsammans med
prasten i Don Orleone utfér mirakel fér
barnen i Burkina Faso.

2013

. www.bsci-intl.org ]
Q L,
ficipant of

elho 2013 collection

I
S

Indem wir uns dem BSCI-Verhaltenskodex anschlieBen, engagieren wir uns fiir einen Entwicklungsprozess, der darauf zielt, die
Arbeitsbedingungen bei unseren Lieferanten zu verbessern. Elho bistet 250 Perconen mit kirperlichen Einschrankungen einen
Arbeiteplaty, so dass sie sich am Arbeitsleben beteiligen kdnnen. Wir sind stolz, die Liliane Foundation zu unterstiitzen, die
gemeinsam mit den Geistlichen von Don Orleone Wunder fiir die Kinder von Burkina Faso bewirkt.

55—,
C::ﬁd

¢5O

intro 41



MARKUSEAAREN

two clinics fully operational

SHARE

& In association with the Liliane Fonds, elho has now built two
children’s clinics in Burkina Faso: an eye clinic and a clinic for
orthopaedic help. In the first half of 2012, ltalian doctor Loreto
Corradetti and local surgeon Prof. Méda Dieudonné already
helped 212 children. Burkina Faso is one of the poorest
countries in the world. We decided to cooperate with the

liliane Fonds because the Foundation and elho are equally

passionate about their work.

"We are extremely committed to our projects in Burkina Faso
and elho people frequently visit to see things for themselves.
| also visited with my father and my brothers. It was
fanfastic to see that, with an operation worth around
70 Euros, you give a child a chance to walk to
school again. Without the operation, the child

would be house-bound.”

s

Olaf Elderenbosch

o

R
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Liliane
Fonds

SIS T

open de wereld
voor een kind
met een handicap

www.lilianefonds.nl

elho 2013 collection

In samenwerking met het Liliane Fonds zorgde elho inmiddels voor twee kinderklinieken in Burkina Faso: een oogkliniek
en een kliniek voor orthopedische hulp. De ltaliaanse dokter Loreto Corradetti en locale chircurg Prof. Méda Dieudonné

hielpen in de eerste helft van 2012 al 212 kinderen. Burkina Faso is één van de armste landen in de wereld. We
kozen voor een samenwerking met het Liliane Fonds omdat zij nef zo gepassioneerd bezig zijn met hun werk als wij.

"We zijn erg betrokken bij onze projecten in Burkina Faso en er gaan jaarlijks

mensen van elho zelf kijken. Ook ik ben er geweest met mijn vader en mijn broers.
Het is geweldig om te zien dat je door een operatie van zo'n 70 euro ervoor kunt
zorgen dat een kind weer kan lopen naar school. Zonder operatie is het kind aan

huis gekluisterd.”

Olaf Elderenbosch

In Kooperation mit dem Liliane Fonds hat elho inzwischen zwei Kinderkliniken in
Burkina Faso errichtet, eine Augenklinik und eine orthopadische Klinik. Der
italienische Arzt Loreto Corradetti und der einheimische Chirurg Prof. Méda
Dieudonné haben im ersten Halbjahr 2012 bereits 212 Kindern geholfen. Burkina
Faso ist eines der armsten Lander der Welt. Wir haben uns fur die Zusammenarbeit
mit dem Liliane Fonds entschieden, weil dieser ebenso leidenschaftlich mit seiner

Diana (19 yrs) and Dona (13 yrs.)
operated in 2012

“Wir sind sehr engagiert mit unseren Projekten in Burkina Faso beschaftigr. RegelmaBig statten elho-Vertreter ihnen

einen Besuch ab. Auch ich bin dort mit meinem Vater und meinen Bridern gewesen. Es ist unglaublich, wenn man
sieht, dass ein Kind durch eine Operation im Wert von 70 € wieder zur Schule laufen kann. Ohne sie wiirde es das

Arbeit beschdftigt ist wie wir.

Haus nicht verlassen kénnen.”

Olaf Elderenbosch

Tillsammans med Liliane Fonds har elho nu upprattat tvé& barmkliniker i Burkina Faso: en égonklinik och en orfopedisk
Klinik. Under den férsta halvan av 2012, hade den italienske Igkaren Llorefo Corradetti och den lokale kirurgen Prof.

Méda Dieudonné redan hjalpt 212 bam. Burkina Faso ér eft av vérldens fattigaste lander. Vi
beslutade oss for att samarbeta med Liliane Fonds eftersom bade stiftelsen och elho ar lika

entusiastiska infor sitt arbete.
"Vi @r extremt hangivna nar det géller véra projekt i Burkina Faso och medarbetare fréin elho
bescker regelbundet klinikerna for aft se resultatet med egna égon. Jag besdkie aven med min far

och mina bréder. Det var fantastiskt att se att en operation som bara kostar kring 70 euro, ger et
barn méjligheten att kunna gé till skolan igen. Utan operationen skulle bamet tvingas att stanna

hemma.”

Olaf Elderenbosch
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“=. The Netherlands

United Kingdom

e il |

South Africa

our products already travel
to more than 70 countries

46 infro 47
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discover the

happy produ,&s
of ‘each
. everjdaj
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each & everyday

82



86

your haptnv

way o{:
organizing

-

my hame ts alice

elho 2013 collection

eacho
everydays

*.
*
*.
*.
*

multifunctional design

store_and organize all your happy stuff
plants will also be happy in it

best design at an affordable price

hip and trendy for everyday use

i‘ Ve

w

hello, t'm Lizzy meet jill Um Lizzy xl here is robin

-  —— v o _— -II-':_-—.'"



45,2x21,7 5 52,6 & 21 QTY 5

-
QD
DD
D@

endless colours to make your own mix

soft touch

92

shoppine
MLE:kF E,zzs

bag xl

-~

elho 2013 collection

eache
everydays

—

comfortable
grip

new material
for soft touch

Your lizzy bag xl. Take lizzy bag x| out for groceries,

gym or the beach. Lightweight with comfortable grip

and big shopper content. With soft touch design for
flexible organizing of your stuff.

85x60x80 cm 0,48 m?

lizzy bag x| @ each & everyday 93



elho 2013 collection
MARRUS o “

auli new with
comfortable

grip

elho logo

eaclo

-3 everydays

a

lgz]);;mm]@ws k&\/@.
o {u.m wikh
lﬁa.av

lizzym
@23 428702 QY5

lizzy |
@31 4389035 QIY5

%

21715621301 QTY 5

g @
() @ )

new

() D QD

new l

DD

Your lizzy. An amazing multifunctional bag for all
your happy stuff. It's the perfect bag for your storage
of cosmetics, magazines or kitchenware. And also
plants will be happy in lizzy.

175x60x40 cm 0,24 m?

94 lizzy ® each & everyday 95
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)

1N EL EE R TR B T

bt i T T e R eache

4 .“‘:\1 L s
N

alice hi
and

alice s

@14551620G1,3 QIY5

alice m

@18,14203©25 QIY5

@14581626G13 QIY5

alice m all-in-1

@18,14203025 QIY5

Q
9 @ )

new

DD

Your alice. The most talented product for
organizing everything. Use it on the wall,
your desk, your bathroom or kitchen.
Everybody loves dlice.

o

175x60x40 cm 0,24 m?

96 alice ® each & everyday 97



@195511,601,5 QIY5

22386141019 QIY5

@32,85169 4,7 QTIY5
Y]
() @ )

new

=) B QD

new

DD

D433620 ©55 QIYS5

) @

new

0 @ )

new new

) B QD

new new

D0

new

98

4, 14

endless
possibilities
with Jill

elho 2013 collection

eache
everydayys

Your jill. There are endless possibilities with jill.
Use it for a funny way of storing your shoes or socks,
for doing the dishes, cooling your wine or presenting

chips. Jill is for always and everywhere.



35,3x26,6 £ 26,2 ® 13 QTY 5
D
(9 @ €
DD
H e

45,7x34,4 £ 33,9 ©® 32 QTY 5

) )@
() @ €

0OQ
D0O@

soft touch

100

elho 2013 collection

eache
everydays

Robin likes to store everything.
Multifunctional design for laundry, toys and garden.
Lightweight, comfortable grip and big content.
With soft touch design flexible for

organizing of your stuff.

elho
each & everyday display
85x60x80 cm 0,48 m? q
,{E
ideal N

show sfopper

elho

robin tub square ® each & everyday 101



’ elho 2013 collection

‘ - eache
everydays

robin, '
I'm soft and

robin tub round m

@34846296 615 QIY5

o«
multifunctional e
%

oot ~

HOQ 3 3 ). n .. ' \

@
Robin likes to store everything.
r - r ‘ Multifunctional design for laundry, toys and garden.
robin tub round L 7 . . . .
"é'zé"'é"é"éé:é"@"5'2"""""'@":'_'9"5"' ‘ nghtwelghtl Comfortcble g”p Gnd blg Confent.

. i With soft touch design flexible for
- organizing of your stuff.
)@ ~

)@

() @ )

85x60x80 cm 0,48 m?

elho
each & everyday display
*
&
DD Q

| o=

D0

£

soft touch

- / ideal N
i | show sfopper

102 robin tub round @ each & everyday 103
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—7/

i
cac)o

. el hoolked ; N Sk Bt ; , & .
*""* gﬁ:h Jasmin B b RE everydays

@6 414 QTY 10
jasmin twin balcony

hOOKS .
@6 414 QTY 10

DD

standard mix

~ * | 1 -j-r*

packed
as set of . . . ..
2 balcony Your jasmin. Ultimate happy way of organizing.
hooks or Hang your lizzy and alice on wall, rail
- e and balcony. I'm f f design fl l
po- bolcony y. I'm foreseen of design flower clip
g hook in a and packed in luxurious packaging.
. # luxurious
eha tfransparant
packaging
ol
LR jasmin wall hooks
- g6 4§09 QTY 10

Loy =Wt

jasmin s hooks

- g
o i..'.."-ﬂ..n't_ D6 £10,6 QTY 10

DD

standard mix

), -

o
each & everyday packed as set of 2,
presentation in a luxurious transparent
175x60x40 cm 0,24 m? packaging 2

jasmin @ each & everyday 105

104
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@13 5134012 QIY6
@15 516 ©2 QrY 7

LweDQDe@

new new

healthy herbs
thanks to
elevated bottom
for drainage and
aeration!

e ot |

includes
multi-blade
stainless steel
herb scissors

elho 2013 collection

* specially designed for herbs

e clevated bottom for healthier herbs

* includes multiblade stainless steel
herb scissors

® exciting in-store presentation

r specially
. . . developed
with inspirational pec
. . for herbs in
label, communicating the
. . 125 & 145 cm
multi-blade scissors .
container

9 A

brussels herbs

201x80x80 cm 0,64 m?

permanent metal stand

brussels herbs ® indoor 117



elho 2013 collection

@13 £123024 QIY6
@15 £148 04 QTY 6

LweHeDe

new new

* specially designed for herbs

e clevated bottom for healthier herbs

* includes multiblade stainless steel
herb scissors

® exciting in-store presentation

specially
developed

for herbs in
125 & 145 cm 1'~ 4
container k-\
K} with
u anti-theft
tie-wrap

healthy herbs
thanks to
{ elevated bottom
for drainage and

aeration!
fun demo
for great
presentation
includes

multi-blade
stainless steel
herb scissors

brussels herbs @ indoor 119



elho 2013 collection

elegant design

popular stylish high shape

with luxurious diamond coating
beautiful trendy colours

complete range with easy insert and
allkin-1 watering system

brussels diamond

@22 532 ©97 QIY3
@27 544 ©19 QTY3
@32 4§55 ©33 QIYl

@@

brussels diamond

@22 532
@27 544
@32 455
@40 471 QTY 1 new
@46 590 QTY 1T new

oL Y-

@27 444 ©19

@

new

brussels diamond round high @ indoor 121




MARRUS

@22 620 ©6 QTY 3
@27 4§27 ©10 QIY3
@32 £32 ©l16 QIY3
@40 635 ©30 QIY3
@46 540 ©49 QTY3

° simp|e to p|0m
® casy fo replant

® |ess compost
* lightweight pot

( 3

elevated container-
bottom proof

ask the elho team for
these great Brussels
presentations

122

elho 2013 collection

e complete set with brussels high and

watering system

* always healthy plants

* designed with top class growers
® more convenience and comfort
® more sales with brussels

@22 432 ©6 QTY 1
@27 $44 ©10 QIY1
@32 §55 ©16 QY1
@40 471 ©63 QIY1 rnew
@46 690 ©114 QY1 new

L@

brussels diamond

@40 471 ©63 QIY1
@46 £90 ©114 QITY 1

@

brussels diamond

@22 432 ©6 QTY 1
@27 544 ©10 QIY1
@32 455 ©l16 QIY1

e

A
¢ 1. 2. 3. 4., 5 B =)

brussels diamond round high allin-1 e indoor 123



elho 2013 collection

lightweight
and 100%
waterproof

brussels diamond

round .. o beautiful bestseller

@14 $13 1,4 QTY8 . .

216 615 022 QIYs ® designed for wide consumer group
@18 $17 ©33 QIYé e with luxurious diamond coating

® now in even bigger sizes

round
@14 513 ©1,4 QTY8
@16 615 ©22 QIYS
@18 517 ©33 QIYé
@27 525 (10,8 QY4

/ _
- .

(

containerproof

brussels diamond round @ indoor 125

124




elho 2013 collection

COOL COLOURS

MARRUS

~ BOHEMIAN COLOURS.

BRUSSELS DIAMOND WITH COOL COLOURS WITH FUN COLOURS WITH BOHEMIAN COLOURS WITH PEARL COLOURS

e ‘ | ‘ ( | ;
@16 615 622 QY8 186 | 194 235 } W
18 517 033 QY6 new | »

126 brussels diamond round @ indoor 127




elho 2013 collection

—7/

for all
< brussels round

— —

.

- L
o P
o G .
T
- # . .
5 e complefe set with brussels diamond
and watering system
brussels e desianed with 1 |
watering system esigned with top class growers
216 Qry 1 * always healthy plants
2y S ® more convenience and comfort
@25 QrY 1 . les with brussel
— — more sales with brussels
@ 35 QTY .| llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
@ 40 Qry | -
@ 47 Qry 1

&

brussels diamond
round all-in-1

@40 436 ©32 QIY1
@50 4645 ©®66 QIY 1

complete set:
1. bottom inlay
2. water meter with indicator
3. absorbing gravel
4, instruction manual in
UK, NI, DE, FR, SV, IT & ES

N
]
1. . 2. 3 4, o8
128 brussels diamond round all-in-1 @ indoor 129




elho 2013 collection

MARRUS

TN
high quality
design,
lightweight and
100% waterproof

brussels diamond

SQUAre e
14x14 413 ©1,7 QIY 8
16x16 $15 ©26 QIY 8
18x18 417 ©4 QTY 6
20x20 $19 G55 QIY6
22x22 £205 7,4 QIYS

W

containerproof

brussels diamond square @ indoor 131




MARRUS

| e
S S

- Y

elho 2013 collection

O brussels diamond oval

.. T
grea—t .. . - QOX]AQ]O ...... 114 ....... Q TYé
0 36x16 413 ©38 QY8
SUCCESS 4 ' i 46x20 617 67,6 QIY6

” , HOee

brussels diamond oval

20x14 610 ©1,4 QTY6
36x16 13 ©3,8 QIY8

ea@20Dd

new new new new

ae

new new

132

brussels diamond

27x13 §26 ©5 QrY 5

©F - X%

brussels diamond oval ® indoor 133
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—7/

— -

i

1. 39 ’

| !
‘f R
-
;.r. o ¢ O
L L 4 optimal
T communication

brussels all-in-1

@25 523 ©87 QIYé
@35 533 ©143 Q1Y3

OF- X

.
>
f

—— |

i!!‘; "

brussels

@105410 ©08 QIY8

: i . ' 7, @1254811 ©1,2 QIY8
@14 413 ©1,4 QIY8
| containerproof 216 % 15 @ 2,2 QTY 8
# @18 £17 ©33 QIYé6
@20 419 ©45 QIYé
@22 4205062 QIY5 availabie in

@25 523 ©87 QIY4 ~ small_zljter
@30 $27 ©143 QIY 4 b

OF - X X - i

new new new

134

brussels round @ indoor 135



elho 2013 collection

TN

with 4 non-scratching
easy to move wheels

brussels wheels

@35 £33 ©228 QIY1
@40 635 ©32 QIY1
@47 £43 ©50 QIY1

HQ® -

-

easy to move

brussels wheels ® indoor 137



= elho 2013 colleciion

milano diamond

25x25 47 ©11,5 QIY 1
30x30 £55 ©19 QIY1

O X

milano diamond

15x15 625 ©26 QIY5

20x20 820 6 QTY 5 '
25x25 623 ©11,5 QIY5 _
30x30 627 ©19 QIY5 . _—

milano diamond

15x15 $28 ©4,5 QIY5
20x20 436 ©11  QTY 3

ask the Elho

( \ - =" . team for these
elevated container- . great Milano
bottom proof presentations

138 milano diamond @ indoor 139
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brussels diamond orchid hif o indoor 141




e elho 2013 collection
MARRUS

brussels diamond

@105413 ©1 QIY 10
2125615 ©1,3 QTY 12
@15 519 ©25 QIY8 new

o X

e clegant high shape

* clevated bottom specially designed for
hydration and aeration of orchid roofs

e with luxurious diamond coating

® in frendy orchid colours

* now available in 15 cm

-------------------------------------------------------------
.

P
@ J @ \isz‘
new o 4
.»'""’
74
2 |
:;"
&
|
' i
gho . |
o :
E X i
= let your sales {
grow with the {
orchid beauty !
station !
i
{
elevated bottom {
i specially designed {
i for hydration {
| { and aeration of |
i orchid roots {
1
1 A
§
\
[ T in 2009 we |
. i introduced | N
' 125 cm there is a clear
) } trend of bigger
. . in 2011 \ sizes in the sales
orchid beauty station T of orenids
@ 180x80 cm 0,64 m? and now |
the 15 cm {
142

brussels diamond orchid high e indoor 143
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brussels orchid

@125611 ©1,2 QTY 12
@16 615 ©22 QIY 12

100

('>

containerproof

green basics orchid

green basics orchid saucer -
- 13 412 &1 QIY10 @10 41,5 QTY 10 _ ‘?,/' ‘
@15 514 G1,5 QY10 D14 §2 QTY 10 . i

@17 416 ©®2,1 QIY10

100

100

144 brussels orchid @ indoor 145



orchideco
table stand metal
46x30x30 cm 0,09 m?

permanent metal stand

—
g e——

68x30x30 cm 0,09 m?
permanent synthetic stand

146

elho 2013 collection

orchideco twist

100 @ 366

g1 §£56 QTY 12

100 @ 366

with easy fixator clips

orchideco ® indoor

147
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elho 2013 collection

T very easy watering system for
Wy beautiful and healthy plants
optimal comfort
AQUa AN s

great extra sales
award winning packaging

@84 $292605 QIY8

% J@

| HO\W DOES
| IT WORK?

The capillary
operation of the aqua
care provides the
plant with the Proper
measure of water, also
during any absence.
Enjoy wonderful and
healthy plants

elho advice:

| min. 14 cm
| N 4
|

aqua care ® watering cans & sprayers 151



MARRUS

W

33,2x11,1 81540 1,5 QTY 5

OF - X

Q0DDD

GLAMOUR COLOURS

9900

ocean watering can &
sprayer table stand

110x62x62 cm 0,36 m?

152

=l

- new e

: colour
themes

Die ocean CieBkannen & Sprayer sind weltweit erh&ltlich, ausgenommen in Deutschlamd "
The ocean watering cans & sprayers are worldwide available with exception of Ger’ma’@ﬁrﬁ' )

A
vin

}"'

elho 2013 collection

10,5x8,7 622 ©®07 QTY5

O X

QDD

ew

GLAMOUR COLOURS

9 ) Q

ocean e watering cans & sprayers 153



elho 2013 collection
MARRUS

W

o —

@96 §247 ® 0,7 QIYS5

oy - X

S new .
: colours: &

@14 8172 1,5 QIY6

L@

0Qa

new

L e I

new

154

neptunus ® watering cans & sprayers 155




% elho 2013 collection

MARRUS

9

12x34 620 ©1,5 QIY5
15x41 624 @3 QTY 4
17x48 29 ©5 QTY 5

@ -

12x34 620 ©1,5 QIY5

Q@D

A

12x12 620 © 1 QTY 5

D@ -y

watering can &

110x62x62 cm 0,36 m?

128428 ©®12 QIYé

@ 454

156

aquarius @ watering cans & sprayers 157



elho 2013 collection

&

. R - oase watering can
. . , 2764127 5243 61 QIV'5
[} A
s ctackable ‘ 32,514,224 28,6 01,5 QIY 5
[ ]

[ ]

can o | | QoMo

288 620 ©05QIY5

DD

27,6x12,7 § 24,3 G1 QTYS
@O0
new

288 620 ©05QIY5

J*@JJ

ﬂ‘ oase ® watering cans & sprayers 159
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Get inspired by

oure

Get ingpured by or pure
00’[50

éy elhe Lo
pure, really lee your planes lve!

160 pure 161



elho 2013 collection

pure power

DISCOVER THE POWER OF PURE

100% HANDMADE

R

10 years uv resistant

indoor and outdoor

frost resistant

lightweight

unbreakable

eco efficient

ofe

bd

= —
= a - . i
= v ey i W A L ]

m.w.._ﬁ.lﬁ.h. .....nM«. i . W

165

pure




elho 2013 collection

poure Improvements

revolutionary invention for (soft) square products
- L The pure square and soft square divider will have a
new revolutionary construction, which is invented
by the know-how of the elho design team. With this new
system the walls will stay straight and keep their beautiful shape.

all pure products
A new sfructure in the bottom of all pure products
fo improve the firmness and stability.

pure light CE proof

All pure light products are now 100% . .
CE proof which is tested by the world “ pure rain(drop)
third largest testing and inspection A new tap for the pure rain(drop)
organization Dekra. will take care of a better waterflow

The better design of the raindrop

will make it even better frost

resistant. I
better waterflow

All products with opening for sandfilling have a new opening fo improve the waterflow.

pure 167
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easy shopping

allevme beseseller

170 pure 171
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MARRKRUS




174

elho 2013 collection

pure straight round

35 621 QTY 1
@50 ¢51 @68 QIY1
D65 $69 @157 QIY 1
@80 486 6300 QITYI

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@35 634 621 QTY 1
@50 651 @68 QIY1

- ®

@35 634 621 QTY 1

pure straight round ® pure 175
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pure straight round high

@40 680 620 QIY]
@50 $103 641 QIY 1
D60 $124 862 QIY 1]

e -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@40 680 620 QIY]
@60 $124 662 QIY 1

- ®

@40 680 620 QIY]
@50 $103 641 QIY 1

@
0 =

devated  can be Filled
fottom. with sand for
exera stafduey




% = elho 2013 collection

pure round

622
& 44
678
¢ 180
@100 89 @360
@120 107 @625

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@40 $36 €22 QIYl
@50 G45 44 QIY 1

@40 G36 €22 QIY1

@60 §54 @78
@80 671 180
@100 §89 @360
@120 G107 & 625

- @

‘A
i T
h = '."'u'f-}'.ﬁ-'-—-f..'ri--.. B T = |
el d b : XL ;

€0k el

-

e

178 ’ ;g :. . L : . b pure round ® pure




elho 2013 collection

pure round saucer pure round high

@25 64 QTY 1
@33 64 QTY 1
@37 64 QTY 1
@40 464 QTY 1
@45 §4 QTY 1
@55 66 QTY 1

© -

@35 543 20 QTY 1
@45 £55 650 QIY1
new @55 4£68 694 QIY ]

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

|IIIII\

saveer For
better plant care

@35 ¢43 620 QIV1

TTEE X

4

.\ new new new new

new @55 668 @94 QTY 1

- @
- i

pure clean set

11,5x13x30 cm
12 Pcs. per display

" set of two for
; fprr—ﬁﬂwndfy —
A L\ vy

T L

pure round high ® pure 181
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elho 2013 collection

pure soft square pure soft square high

40x40 $34 30 QTY 1
50x50 42 @69 QTY 1 new

@ 425
COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

40x40 §$34 630

2 X
new

easy tv mave

pure soft square

40x40 £52 @23

© -

(]

evated  can be Filled
bottom with sand for
extra seability

30x30 §56 €95 QIY]
40x40 $75 €23 QIY 1

@ 425
COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

30x30 §56 €95 QIY]
40x40 $75 €23 QIY 1

30x30 §56 @95 QIYI

207 .

(]

devated  can be Filled
fottom with sand for
extra fmhlbfy

pure soft square high ® pure 185




7.,
/—’,//é/ elho 2013 collection
- e/ |

pure soft square divider pure soft square long

v
|

b
Pl
4

pure soft square L B Y e : ,
divider ¢ - L . 40x78,5 $34 65 QIY1
40x80 652 @54 QIY ! o Ll A o new 48x96 §£42 @137 QIY |

N L £
- o 1 a [ ]
@ 425 ) i & @ 425
Q \ . L :
L

domect g _ a4da -8 5 | 7

Fottum mave 4 - % .
(6 wheels) N ¥ ' ' | . easy tv move

. (6 wheels)

can be Filled
with sand for
extra Jmhlbg

|7

new mwlmwcfy constriction

tv keep a feaneiful shape

pure soft square long @ pure 187
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elho 2013 collection

poure soft oval

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@50 $20 &5 @50 $20 &5 QTY 1
@60 623 @9 @60 $23 &9 QTY 1

@80 4§31 625

@~ ® =

new

pure soft oval ® pure 189 R



190

elho 2013 colleciion

pure soft oval high

G-

e

@60 $70 €20
@70 £100 28 QIY1

© -
COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@70 4100 628 QIY 1

- @

new

tevated  can be filled
foctom  with sand for
extra Jmhlogy

pure soft oval high e pure 191
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poure soft round

m

@30 4§23 &10
@40 4§30 625
@50 £37 &47
@60 45 @82

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@40 4§30 @25 QIYI

186 207 . 261 ‘ .

new new new

@60 £45 @82 QY1

- @

new new
tasy U muve
40, €0 & 6o cm

pure soft round ® pure 195




elho 2013 collection

pure soft round high

@30 £53 &9 QTY 1
@35 £62 @145 QIY1
@40 670 620 QIY]
@50 $90 @38 QIY]

@ 425
COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@35 $62 @145 QIY 1
@50 $90 @38 QIY]

-9 ®
new

@35 £62 @145 QIY1

186 ‘ 261

new new new

0O M

evated  can be filled
fottom  with sand fur
extra seasiity

196

-

,*t—'nﬁ

R

pure soft round high & pure “ 197
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pure soft round extreme high

@50 £140 643 QIY 1

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

186 207 .

new new

0O M

tevated  can be Filled
fottom  with sand for
extra stabliey

pure soft round extreme high e pure
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pure cilinder

@40 4§40 620
@50 £50 @42

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

easy elevated
tv mave Fottom

pure cilinder ® pure 201




elho 2013 collection

£ IR ot Y 1 Tl
et -
LT S
y. 1
AT s

@40 672 620 QIY] _ \ ¥ - “§

@40 672 620 QIY1

- 9®

(]

devated  can be Filled
fottom  with sand For
extra seadility

= _

=2

pure cilinder high ® pure 203




% elho 2013 collec
pure swing

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@ 45 QY1 @60 432 622 QY]
@60 532 622 QIYI
075 s42 644 a1 v @ @ tlevated

frttom
@ 425

new



elho 2013 collection

pure soft bowl

@50 £20 615 QIY1
@60 $24 620 QIY1
@80 $32 @54 QIY]

@ 425
COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

@50 620 @15 QIY]

“ @00

new new new new

easy tv move dlevated
b0 cm Fottom.

pure soft bowl e pure 207

206
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pure all

FLivdliEmgy T .
s 0750 TV
PSS Wy
T

G50 540 8147TAN =

B60 549 626 QTY ] .

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION . . 8

186 207 ‘ 261 . - ' : . ”~ = = 5
. ~ 4 . } : . o o
vy . ' ’ 1 B e — —
i F ' & J -‘. n——— g—

i
elevated
fottum
- -
- g »
1y
" 1 L
\ ’ )
_‘ "

pure ball ® pure 211
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pure square long poure sqguare

39x79 540 50 QTY 1 _ 40x40 439 @21
. : , : . 4 50x50 449 @ 42
@ 05 . N - U4 . 60x60 459 @73

i k { @ 425
easy tv mave  elevated . | ' ' : A : e i : y m
(6 wheels) fottom | X . - 1 . R :.

easy tvmove elevated
(6 wheels) bottom

=y
i \
&”"

new revolationatry construetion _ _ hew reveltimnairy conseraction
C . i €
tv keep the beavtifnd shape : ,

v keep the beantiful shape

pure square ® pure
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pure square divider

29x79 659 650 QIY 1

© -

0O M

eevated can be Filled wich
fottom  sand For exera

fmhlbfy

easy tv move
(6 wheels)

new rewlwrwmcfy constction

v keep the Geantiful shape

pure square divider ® pure 215
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poure raindrop

“the wonder of water,
the power i A W\/ﬂle rawm pénr//'

In deze infelligente oplossing voor het besparen van water, ligt
de nadruk op gebruiksgemak en een aantrekkelijk design

Bei dieser infelligenten Wassersparlésung stehen
Bedienungskomfort und affrakfives Design im Vordergrund

Vid denna intelligenta l6sning for besparing av vatten ligger
aven fokus p& anvandbarhet och en tillialande design

=

pure raindrop @ pure 217
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pure raindrop

easy and

Stenre

fixation éy
set of screws
(tneluded,)

automatic fill of ]
can during raining .

fits drainpipes
of @ 68 to @80 mm

®

smart improved design,
extra frost resistant

automatic fill of
reservoir during rain

too much water
will go in drainpipe

universal
click system

fill can under tap

water your plants
and smile!

packed in beantiful fox

219

pure raindrop ® pure

218
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birds love

< |, = poure rain poure raindrop can

pertfect
hewght
fur every
v\/ﬂ%r(//y
can . . .
fits every drainpipe
adapter

@50 5101 ©®125 QIY 1

excluded can

23x16 §27 @35 QIYS5

automatic fill of 25x18 632 @5 Q1Y 5

reservoir during rain

DN
\
4159

i v 'H too much water

child-safe  umproved will go in drainpipe
closnre tap

0@ @ ~

fill can under tap

water your plants
and smile!

220 pure raindrop can @ pure 221
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223

pure




D34 654

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

TYER X

o &

o seratches up tv

v by

nice wvtfle

pure ease eve pure ease adam

elho 2013 collection

@38 4§54

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

nr 5&#@{'&/%’5

pure ease ® pure 225
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pure ease cilinder pure ease cube

@30 $32

© -

COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION . ’ : COLOUR YOUR COLLECTION

186 207 . 261 . ‘ \ 186 207 ' 261 . ‘

nr scratches wp tv ga— nr scratches

v by

pure ease ® pure 227
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229
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pure soft round high light

¢ mr;ymmnﬂe

Bd

wdeor & ontderr e

wneludes magazine

H

pure soft round

@40 670 614 QIY ]
@50 $90 @31 QTY 1

wncludes wnsert
' for easy planting

L@

(/M[ seandard, 1 waee
energy saving bl

©
res [ s —
¢ meter cable

o

-20

230 pure soft round high light ® pure 231
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pure twilight

5

(kyﬂﬂh(jmrﬂl’bf’{f

wdeor & ontderr e

t‘b G B elises magncine

n

(/VL&[ seandard, 1 watete
energy saving bulf

/mc/zM i feantifnl foc

S gy o W TR R Bl
T RS T g
=3 1.'--;&-'1‘:":‘ R f—"."‘-r

i

good to know B, LT _ ; & s

@

- - E :
= Wi A S L 5 mitr.
r : .y L
o+ & -
! ‘ i : ¢ meter cable
L 1 m 4oy
¥ '-:"‘
| -y * n o -
T - . pure twilight ® pure 233
A
- . i.=



MARRUS

-

304

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

discover your premium

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo
. .

1. the most superior quality
in the market
2. always the latest innovations
3. excellent presentation
L. endless colour variations

@0000c0000000000000000000000000000000000000 o

1. superieure kwaliteit in de markt
2. altijd de nieuwste innovaties
3.
L,

uitstekende presentatie
eindeloze kleurvariaties

@0000c0000000000000000000000000000000000000 o

1. Hochste Qualitat auf dem Markt
2. Immer die neuesten Innovationen
3. Hervorragende Préasentation
4,  Endlos Farbvariationen

@0000c0000000000000000000000000000000000000 o

dverlégsen kvalitet pa marknaden

alltid de nyaste innovationerna
utmdrkt presentation
oandliga fa&rgvariationer

elho 2013 collection

1 your' Corsica collection, beautifyul
uxurious design of the best quality

im included in
every corsica
trough

corsica ® outdoor 305
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corsica flower bridge
table

60x30 $24 ©9 QTY 5

LoD

Q@O D,

L :
Wy i i awg

includes
how to use'
instruction

including
wobbler and

Place;
w?:ﬁttflecure and stable flowers,
€ strong set explaining
the use

of large fixators

b

easy to mix
with other
flowerbridges

multiple use: 7,

or e
of balcony upwards -2 JYP°

wards of ¢ cp

corsica flower bridge
table stand

includes a smart extra tray

corsica flower bridge table ® outdoor 307

306
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@30 £24 ©65 QIY5

2P0 @

eye catching
display available
with unique topcard \

e Jo@

AJ

new new new new new
395

QDD Q@

new new new

£

multiple uses

or
of balcony upwards o2 TPe

wards of 6 cp

corsica flower bridge
stand

includes fixators

308

corsica flower bridge ® outdoor 309




60x30 $24 ©18 QIY5

D90 @

@@ O

new new

multiple uses for
every type
of balcony upwards of ¢ Zri)

includes fixators

310

elho 2013 collection

N

also for
presentation

of 60 cm
flower bridge

stand

corsica flower bridge ® outdoor

311
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MARRUS

==

corsica

60x15,5 §25 QTY 5
80x15,5 £25 QTY 5
100x15,5 4§25 QTY 5

for better plant care

e

] 1n.cludes Corsicg
inspiration magazine

corsica 2in1 corsica 2in1

60x23 £17 ©14 QIY S 60x23 517 ©®14 QIY 5
80x23 £17 ®19 QIYS5

100x23 $17 ©24 QIY5 @
@@

includes saucer

e

) 1n.cludes Corsica
inspiration magazine
SR corsica 2in1 e outdoor 313

312



corsica xx| 2inl1

75x40 £30 ©50 QTY 1
90x48 30 @85 QY1

@

=3

includes saucer

€asy to move with ¢ wheels

. 1ncludes corsicy
1nspiration magazine

314

elho 2013 collection

= [ ]
3 iﬂt@grated v corsica drainpipe
e caucer for e ' clicker
[ ] A
% Detter plants 3 @24 415 &3 Q10
[ ]

° e L k
° Ca ’y @ - @

e QD

new new new new new

395}
@ J @ y
new new

universal system,

fits every rounq

drainpipe. Easy
to fix

corsica drainpipe clicker ® outdoor 315
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MARRUS
includes

how to use'
instruction

@47 4§17 ©11,2 QIY5

DO S

corsica vertical garden
saucer

new new new new new

ideal presentation of
vertical garden and
matching saucer

including
full colour

perfect
and stable
placing

corsica vertical garden
standard
@47 $17

&

corsica vertical garden @ outdoor 317
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—7

easy clip for
unihanger

p

@25 516 ©4 QIY10
@30 419 ©7 QIY10

OL K

™)

@30 519 ©7 QIY10

@D

new new new new
J
With integrat
saucegrra Y T H H
corsica hanging basket
volume stand
182x66x63 cm 0,42 m?
corsica hanging basket
stand
182x42x36 cm 0,15 m?
318 corsica hanging basket ® outdoor 319



corsica wall basket

@25 519 ©3 QTY 5

a0

-

corsica wall basket
medium

Q00

320

excellent plantcare
by overflow pipe

elho 2013 collection

corsica wall basket ® outdoor 321



® the best quality campana
e with professional bottom
e endless colour variations

. .- torino campana
“ - . @30 4£21,5@7,1 QTY 10
. . «

- O @
- - - new new new new
T e ——

QDO D=
1‘ l‘ I‘ .r‘

new new new

&

new

elho 2013 collection

torino campana @  outdoor 327



elho 2013 collection

the best campana with

( professional bottom

@25 §175043 QY10
@30 6215071 QY10
@35 42550118 QTY 10
@40 628 @17 Q1Y 10
@50 $35 ©35 QIY 5
@60 642 ©6O QIY 5

0@

@25 $1750643 Q1Y 10
@30 421571 QIYI10
@35 £255011,8 QTY 10
@40 4£28 ©17 QIY10
@50 635 ©35 QIY 5

matches with saucer for |
! excellent plant care

W torino campana @ outdoor 329




elho 2013 collection
MARRUS

torinobowl
@30 512 ©3,5 QTY 10
@40 15 ®10 QTY 10
@50 519 ©19 QTY 10

@60 $23 @35 QIY 5

2@

torino campana

25x25 421 6 QTY 10
30x30 626 ®11,5QTY 10
40x40 § 34 26 QTY 10
46x46 § 41 44 QIY 5

20@

, matches with saucer for |
excellent plant care |

..................

"IF“'I.‘

330

forino campana square @ outdoor 331
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enjoy the stylish
shape of the toscana

toscana o

30x30 $31 ©12 QIY5
40x40 40 ©®27 QIY5

@@

30x30 £38 ©16 QIYS
40x40 £52 ©37 QIY5S

© @

toscana ® outdoor 333
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one product, four )

exciting colours!

ambiance LED

@39 43 ©10 QIY1

¢
v

cree

) light diffusers
included,

to choose your
own colour

(—\ most comprehensive and
helpful instruction leaflet

packed in a beautiful

box for great sales
g hy

N

/d

5 metre
cable

ask the elho team
for this exciting
island presentation

ambiance ® outdoor 337
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MARRUS

@30 64 60 QTY S
@35 645 60 QTY S
D40 65 60 QTY S

209

saucers round

@21 §£35 QTY 10

Ll -

new new new new

QRO Q

new new

easy to move

saucers round

@27 64 QTY 10
20x20 43 Q1Y 10 Qo
25x25 & 4 QTY 10
32x32 45 Q1Y 10 saucers round e saucersround saucers round
39x39 46 QTY 10 g1 5 QTY 15 @27 5 QTY 10 19 5 QTY 10 P35 555 QTY 10
. @14 452 QTY 15 @31 % QTY 10 @21 635 QTY 10
GroRiog ;) 216 43 QY15 @35 455 QTY 10 @24 b4 QTY 10 25 s NS
@17 &3 QY15 @42 56 QTY 10 @27 &4 QTY 10
219 % Qrylo @50 975 Qry 5 @35 955 Q1Y 10 saucersround
@21 435 QTY 10 @50 475 Qry 5 @50 47,5 QY 5

@24 54 avio DO ,
() @

saucers ® outdoor 351

350
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planttaxi

shelf presentation spurer o mega saucer stand saucer stand 2 sided
oRT0x36 em T Oisy shelf presentation 235x113x62cm 0,70 m? 0,80 m?
' 59x173x72 cm 1,25 m?

352 saucers ® outdoor 353



MARRUS

&=

14x14 62 QTY 10
17x17 62,5 QTY 10
20x20 £ 3 QTY 10
25x25 §£3,5 QTY 10
30x30 44 QTY 10
35x35 §5 Q1Y 5
=)
o

=i»
totald round
@14 §2 QTY 10
P16 £2,5 QTY 10
@18 £25 QTY 10
@21 43 QTY 10
@25 435 QTY 10
@28 & QTY 10
@33 44 QTY 10
@37 $4,5 QrY 5
@42 4 QTY 5
)

354

—r

excellent plantcare

elho 2013 collection

profects against scratches

. protfects against moisture stains
. for any type of pot

. for healthy plants

217x120x80 cm 0,96 m?

present in your
ceramic shelf for
more cross selling

24x12x41 cm 0,05 m?

tatal4 e outdoor 355
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MARRUS

@10 40,5 QIY10
@12,5 81 QTY 10 .
@15 $1,5 QIY10 '
@18 ¢L5 QIY10 ® invisible protection for all floors
@21 $1,5 QIY10 o . s di d H
@25 415 QIY 10 prevents moisfure stains, airt ana scratches
@ 30 915 QY5 L | vt rreersaessaessnessresaesnas,  ssesseees
@ 35 615 @Y 5 .| -
@ 40 $15 QIY 5 |
10_0) %

1

! pe

zss ’I ‘ ;
< e

floorprotector square g @ &=/ | 3
10x10 6 QTY 10 it -
12,5125 41,5 QIY 10 o elhﬂ-‘
15x15 $1,5 QIY10 Lo e
18x18 % ],5 QTY 10 improved )
21x21 % 1,5 QTY 10 commu}'xif:ation,
25x25 515 Q1Y 10 explaining the
10-.0) |

protects against scratches

protects against moisture

invisible protection

@

unbreakable

floorprotector @ outdoor 357

356
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MARRUS

—>
extendable 28 - 40 cm

universal planttaxi

easy to move any pot
indoor and outdoor

high quality wheels

with handy break system

extendable 34 - 51 cm

universal planttaxi

@ 34-51 §9 @ max 80 QTY 5

©e

PROTECTED

=
§ -

double protected
against corrosion

3

years

3 years
guarantee

universal plantiaxi ® mix & match 361

360



MARRUS

60x18

§16

40x259 420
60x25,9 420
80x259 420

362

QTY 12

QTY 12
QTY 12
QTY 12

elho 2013 collection

balcony support

352x26,1 §21 QTY 12

for barcelona 40 cm

for berlin 40 & 60 cm
for green basics trough 50 cm

38,6x31,5 £232 QITY 12

for barcelona 50 cm
for corsica 60 cm

QTY 12

57,7x31,5 §23,2
for barcelona 70 & 90 cm
for corsica 80 & 100 cm

@

supports ® mix & match 363
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MARRUS

' o
ﬂ n ‘|:. g j L =ﬁ h " = = A .....................
sssssssssssssssssssssssssssnns 14,6x1,6 125 520 QIY 6

oot ] groen vasis well bracket type 2/3

| with saucer ‘ .......................................................

19x1,8 §14,5 £30 QTY 6
X X -

) . supplement I |
~ wall bracket - ) - 7 N = ! : o l

wall bracket
type 1

o

9

17x2,5 4§15 @20 QTY 6

t

-F <

Lol

[0

'\)

W
g
Q.
H o)
H]
=]
>
g
Q
2.
(1]
-
3
o®

balcony bracket
et o Dbdconybrackettype2 =~ shelf
JP 17x2,5 4166 £20 QTY 6

X X | ®o® 4 — -

e balcony bracket special
baleony bracket WPE2 oo

type 2 17x2,5 416,6 £20 QTY 6

balcony bracket ‘ 7 7 . =

special type 2 | ‘ I

17x2,5 18,8 @30 QTY 6

e

44
7

g
2
H o)
‘0
=]
1
‘Q
2
2
1
‘0
o

" balcony bracket o~
type 3 | | @ @

- T

-

?yntheticﬁ
universal bracket
type 1

23,5x4,5 § 30 20 QTY 12

2020@

364 balcony brackets ® mix & match 365
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pot holder

@17 $19.8 QTY 12
@21 $238 QITY 12

.

pot holder

2x@17 §20 QTY 12

e

pot holder

wall single
17 £158 QITY 12
@21 21,4 QTY 12

pot holder
wall duo

2x@17  §£155 QIY 12

@

366

elho 2013 collection

7

3x304 26 QA max 16 QTY 12
3x404 26 2 max 18 QTY 12

@

-3

O

wall hook classic

2x304 28 QA max 16 QTY 12
2x404 31 R max 13QTY 12

60x20x25 cm

wall hook @ mix & match 367

0,12 m?






